
Parts Breakdown 
8450 - Bedside Commode
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ITEM # 8450

BEDSIDE COMMODE

SERIAL # BEGINNING WITH “XI”

# ITEM DESCRIPTION

1 X84504 ARM PAD FOR 8450/8700

2 X84502 BACK FOR 8450

3 8450B BUCKET W/LID: 8450/8700

4 X84503 LEG FOR 8450/8700

5 X8450L LID FOR 8450

6 X84501 PUSH BUTTON FOR 8450/8700 LEG

7 X-84505 SCREW & WING NUT W/WASHER

8 X8450A SEAT FOR 8450

9 XI-87006 SILENCER FOR 8450/8700

10 8450S SPLASH GUARD FOR 8450/8700

11 X84505 TIP FOR 8450/8700 LEG

12 BL-845002 SEAT AND LID

ITEM # 8450

BEDSIDE COMMODE

SERIAL # BEGINNING WITH “HF & SC”

# ITEM DESCRIPTION

1 SC-87005 ARM PAD & SCREWS FOR 8450/8700

2 SC-845001 BACK REST FOR 8450

3 8450B BUCKET WITH LID

4 SC-87006 LEG FOR 8450/8700

5 SC-845003 LID FOR 8450

6 SC-858207 PUSH BUTTON FOR 8450/8700/8582/8583/8900/8901

7 X-84505 (PAIR) SCREW & WING NUT W/WASHER

8 SC-845002 SEAT FOR 8450

9 SC-858209 SILENCER SMALL (SEE NOTES)

10 8450S SPLASH GUARD FOR 8450/8700

11 X84505 TIP FOR 8450/8700 LEG

12 BL-845002 SEAT AND LID



ITEM # 8450

BEDSIDE COMMODE

SERIAL # BEGINNING WITH “BL”

# ITEM DESCRIPTION

1 SC-87005 ARM PAD & SCREWS FOR 8450/8700

2 X84502 BACK REST FOR 8450

3 8450B BUCKET WITH LID

4 BL-845001 LEG FOR 8450/8700

5 X84501 PUSH BUTTON FOR 8450/8700/8582/8583/8900/8901

6 X-84505 (PAIR) SCREW & WING NUT W/WASHER

7 XI-87006 SILENCER SMALL (SEE NOTES)

8 8450S SPLASH GUARD FOR 8450/8700

9 X84505 TIP FOR 8450/8700 LEG

12 BL-845002 SEAT AND LID


